MTEL105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,C

MTEL108 TH 28 41 10 24 12 27 125 -- 92 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 188 SGPA:8.55 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 479/675 (Four hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 70.96% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Electronics Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTEL105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,C

MTEL108 TH 28 41 10 21 12 26 125 -- 88 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 88 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 474/675 (Four hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 70.22% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

08/01/2026 Page No.5 a28db9ab-249d-4c2f-90cd-9ea4b0c6e3eb

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Electronics Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTEL105 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 20 44 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 44 50 20 44 O 10 20 P E,C

MTEL108 TH 28 38 10 22 12 26 125 -- 86 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 86 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.36 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 472/675 (Four hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 69.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur